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Who we areé

Water Management Consultants

ÅWater Balances & Footprint

ÅWater Reuse Feasibility

ÅRisk Management 

ÅFlow Monitoring/Metering

Å Water Management Plans

Turn-Key Developer

ÅTechnology Integrator

ÅPlanning/Design/Build

ÅFinancing

ÅOperations

Helping Clients Utilize Water Resources More Efficiently
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Portfolio of Clients

Diverse Clientele with Similar Goals to Preserve Precious Resource
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The Water Apocalypse

Together These Factors Will Completely Change Water Management

Scarcity Rising RatesAging 

Infrastructure

Environmental

Pressure
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Water Scarcity and Drought

National Water Challenges Demand Immediate Action

2011

2012 2013

2014 2015

2010

ñWater Managers in 40 states expect 

water shortages in some part of their 

state within the next 10 years.ò

- US Government Accountability Office

ñNearly one in ten watersheds are 

stressed. By midcentury, we expect to 

see less reliable surface water supplies 

in the United States. This is likely to 

create growing challenges for 

agriculture, electrical suppliers, and 

municipalities.ò 

- NOAA

How do we prepare for recurring droughts?
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Aging Infrastructure: A Local Concern

Atlantaôs Water System Designed in 1875, Built Piecemeal Ever Since

Water Main Break Floods Downtown Athens

Atlanta Water Main Break Causes Travel DelaysWater Main Break Closes School in Dekalb County

Water Main Break Floods Downtown Savannah 

Business
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Tightening Governmental Regulations

Unfunded Mandates Drive Rate Increases

The federal & state regulatory environment is constricting 

to eliminate ground and surface water pollution as well as 

provide greater control over critical water resource 

management. A few regulatory issues driving water reuse:

Å A move toward water withdrawal limitations

Å Federal mandates to resolve CSO & SSO issues

Å Stricter nitrogen & phosphorus discharge standards

Å Stricter drinking water testing parameters

Combined Sewer Overflows

Point Source Pollution Control

Water Withdrawal Limits
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Major Metros-Rising Water & Sewer Rates

Water & Sewer Rates Averaging 10% CAGR

CSO Consent Decrees

WWTP Infrastructure

Maintenance/Repair

$5.52 $5.70
$6.26

$6.99

$7.98

$9.03

$10.21
$10.96

$11.73
$12.40

$0.00

$2.00

$4.00

$6.00

$8.00

$10.00

$12.00

$14.00

Sewer Water combined

8



Projected Cost of Campus Water Services

Hundreds of Millions of Dollars Demands Executive Attention

Annual Water Demand: ~333 M gallons

Water Cost : ~$3 per 1,000 gallons

Sewer Cost : ~$12 per 1,000 gallons

$160 M

$224 M

$319 M

$555 M
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122,973,384 
37%

11,141,100 
3%

198,711,516 
60%

Utilities

Irrigation

Domestic

Water Use at Emory, FY 13-14

HVAC

Irrigation

Domestic/

Sanitary

333 M GPY

ñWe looked at where we currently use the most potable 

water in our facilities ð applications where we donôt really 

need drinking-water quality water ð and it came down to 

our toilets, our steam plants and our chiller plants.ò
Brent Zern, Asst Director of Operational Compliance & 

Maintenance Programs, Emory University
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Campus Growth is Contagious

Careful Planning for Population and Square Foot Growth Necessary
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Phase 1 Reclaimed Water Distribution

Additional Reclaimed Supply will Address Future Demand
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Phase II Reclaimed Water 

Distribution Expansion

Additional Reclaimed Supply will Address Future Demand
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Emory Campus Water Conservation Initiatives

Water Strategic Imperatives Drives Project Execution for Small Yields
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